
M'ls SATVTKA BrDHyAwAsrNrs coNsrRUcrroN pItrvATE LrMrrEDResd, otf, - Zaika Vihar, Sadhna sadan, pani Tanki mo.u, eoaing noudPatlipurtra parna-BOOO13 (Bihar) 
'- -' -Yr rr'|:

/ "_e_g_E-!_.q $treet as at 3lst March, 20t 5

Pa rticu la rs

I, EQUITY AND I.IABILITIES

( 1) Shareholder,s Functs
(a) Shsro capital
.. .(3750 Equiry shar€s Of Rs.rOU/- each)
(b-) Reserves and Surptus
j:l L"r"V reqeived agaanst slrare warr,rnts2) Share appllcatlonirroney perrding allotntent

Sch,
No

Flgures as at the
cnd of current

reporting period

Figuros as at the
end of previous
reportinE period

(3 ) Norr-Current t.iabitities
(a) Long-tr:rrrr borrowings
(b) 

^D.eferrtrcl 
tax liabilities (Net)

(c) Otlrer Long ter.m liabilities
d) L<lnq tcrrn provisiorrs

(4) current Liabilities
(a) Short tcrm borrowings
(b) Tradc payables
(c) gther current liabitirres
(d) Short-term provlsions

II.Assets
( 1) Non-cr,rr rr:nt assets
(a) Fixc:cl assets

(i) Tongibte a5sets
( ii) Irrtarrgible asset-:

Total

(b)
(c)
(d)
(e)

(2)

( iii) Capital work-irr-pr<rgrr:ss
(rvJ Itrtangible assets urrder ctevelopntcnt
I N on-ctrrrent illvr.sttrent-,
D€forred tax assets (nat)
Long tcrm loans ancl odvanqss
Othor nOn-culrent Osscts

Cur lent asset.s
Current investmetrts
Invcntories
Tr arle reccivables
Cash arrd cash equivalerrts
Sholt-tel.rrt loans and advances

i(a )
(b)
(c)
(d)
(e)
( f )

F

G

ll
IOtlrer currcnt assets(prilimminery Exp)

'l otaI

For Satvika Bin(thyawasanis Construction Private Llrnltod

-4 -J.-d h]^ie-k\ - -
Director

Datc:O 2- 0 9- 20 t 5

Plilce: Pittna

375/OOO.OO

( t 13,084.62)

,r,uao,ro aloo
53,a70.0o

375,ooo.oo

( 204,1 88.78)

t2.,267,201.oo

ier.t2

I 7,51 1. OO

6,97&00

15/587,965.00

765, 2 3 2.38
31 573,0o o.o0

2ti, 126i.0o

6,9 78. OO

10,3 69,463.OO
27O,000.00

tt7 L4,825.22
78,00o.oo

392.22

Nlraj Ranjan
( Partoer)

q*

,i*,',t+/o .f(aa^ o,tr,i



M/S SATVIKA BIDHYAWASINIS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITEDRegd. off. - Zaika Vihar, Sadhna sadan, fJ Tanki More, gorlng o*0, no,ttpurtra patna_800013 (Blhar)
schedure Annexert to and fornring part of the Barance sheet as at 31.3.2015

t/u

it
Schedule

Sttare€qpilsl

Au ttlgr ig,c.d Sl"r.r!:e qEpitai
5000 Equity Sharc oi As. fOOl_ eacn

ls-s u e -4,-Q!] 8 s crj F e { C p e iq u g-e[ar.g-g 
a p i!a,l3750 Equity Sf.'irc of n". 100/_ each

Flgures as at thc
end of current

reporting period

{.0r999'oo - 5qo,,00o.qo_

.__97qrqqq:00 _ - s25..000.00

(a)

(bt

'(d)

(e)

( c ) Beeqnciliation of -the Ntlnrber of Shorer%r'4rrin, 
ard-at th-e_e.!Lof

Efl{iLYS-hqrasl (Nob)

As ar 3lst;
March, 2Ol5

ns .rt3fsl,
March, 2014

no s ol Slraieb wo's oIShEIG
3-,75hTr 375otm

l7siloo 3,75-ilm

Tlte cotnpany has issucd only o,e class of ShareS refer.rerl Io as e(],i[y shares l:avrnG nt.r,rirrarvalue of Rs r00/- .lhq horders of cqrrty,t.,r.a, are enlitrecr to one vorc per srrures,

?:ili"Jiil:?:HH,l;::'ilil'. 5olo shares ba>^ed orr resar owncrshirr in rrrc subscribed shares

March,20t5
r'rdlnq at the

at the g!4 oFtlrcET

As at 31st|
March, 2O15

ns at JIEE-
March, 2O14Nct. uz,irffilns Itrt o/.; holliin!'

,rr*nu rr,,.ort f,htil WrL
2s00 66.e7q;- 1500 66,67'k
12s0 --13-.5yo- 12s0 ---mJT;-



,t6gd. l:{: j*r,y,1H:H,E*yi:"1Tn,lgl"_r_tucrroNpRrvArELrMrrEDotr. - zaika vihar, sadhna sadan, pani raiti,7;:,"J##"."y,T.lrHyrlH*:{lJrl3(Brrar)
Schedule Anrrexetl to arrd fornting part of the Balance Sheet as at 31,3.2O1S

tl lssscnle__&_q{pLrls
O1:erlirrg Ratarrce
Loss :- D.T.A Wrongaly Dr, to p/l_ in F.y.:,2012-13

Add :- D.T.A Wrongaly Treated as D.l-.Lln l:.y,:_2012-13

proflt & Loss A,/c

q tIar_qu(efi f i a b i tlti_c,s

Aclvance Frern C ustoorers

Liabilities for Exper:ses payable
Ront Payabto
Audlt fes payablo
Accounting Clrarge payablc
tegal Fee payable

Add . Deprociation as per Accounting purposos

Loss :

Depreciation as per tncorne Tax Act

0.9%

af (a)

Sltort / Excess provisiort for prcvious year
s i lri&p 8iruhv3y,3t'f#rq'iil' Pvr' r- t d

6h^#u_.,o.

(204,188.78) (276,992.67)

--_ _ __e,1qg.0!_
(269,812.67)

__6._480.00
(263,632.67)-

91,104.16 59,443.8S

151,268.,16

. - . ag71.g0

12,229,201.O0

10,000,00
7,500.00

18,000,00

86,025.89

3,190,00

,'113,0s4,64

19,579,401 .00

25,000.00
7,500.00

18,000,00

(,GiEir'7B

, g,g1 5.gg___glr_4.99_
1 gjr,BB3:1 6 --------.6-ITg.0:6.0-

53,870.00 27,380,00

--tti

-ql.src
6,294.00

Figureil-s-Il
etrd of current

/



M/s s
Resd. orr. - zaik rs coNsrRucrroN RTVATE LIMITED

--__ :":":_ _ 1{I?fl,?I'ffi}"#,":fl1|:::",,;l5::31,," (Bihar)

Schedule

F lrrver rtories

Work in Progross

i Trado Receivable
l(ishlay Kashyap

Ca$h and Castt Equivalelrts

Cash orr Harrd
Axis Bank (A/c No.:-91202003S88s087)
l.G.l.C.l Bank (Aic No,;-62090s0+ZSSai

Short Term Loans & Advance

Onyx Elevator
Advance to Supplier
l-.oan and Adavance

Revenue from operations
Flat SoJrJ

Gros-s Rr) ceit from Contract Work( Interior Work in flat atiei'sate orr thorequcst of custornor )

qoS!-gf*l1g-tg11jt 
I s c o n s urn g cl

Building Material purchasod
Land arrd Lancl Developnrent

Changes in inventories of finishecl goodq,
worl<-in-progress ancl Stock_in_Tr";;--'
Operring of Wlt)
Closing Stock of Wtp

Employoe gcnc.fi t Expenses
Salary to Staff
Diroctor's Remuneration
Wages paid to Labour

Deproc.i31ie1l & Anrortization Expenses

Dopreciatiorr as per Schodulo - ,fl, ,q,

_.* 1,5ler1gg4q 3,7 -22,?5o.oozlas,Tss,oo 4,500,160.00

8,615.00

27Q,O00.oo

697,256.00
50,343.28
17,633.10

321,136.00

559,926.1 2
833,763.1 0

76s,%

rotar =-rrtrq,-rc

a,qrc.uu 
_5,221{9_-;=r;---gt-15.q0 - sEaoo

7B,00o.oo
3,245,000,00

250,000.00

8.303,000.00
2,298,361 .Oo

3,456,829.00
9,683,420.00

1O,369,4G3.00
15,587,965.00

360,695.00
250,000.00

78,000.00

8,700,000.00
458,.t50.00

11,236,763.00

3,466,640.00
10,369,463.00

345,910.00
432,000.00

Rs

fotal

Total
$atvi[e Bindhyo*osrnis Consrffi tto

4i*ek-
\$,,,,. Dlrector

Figures;;;i
end of current

=---zz4mil06-_



14 I S SATVIKA BIDI{YAWASINIS CONSTRUCTIOI.,, RIVATE LIMITEDl{egd' off' - zail(a vihar' sadhna saoan, nani-ronH Mu.e, so.in-q ioua,-p"tripurtra patna-gooo13 (gihar)sclredute Anrrexed to and i";;i"g part of ,re noiur". sheet as at 31.3.2o15

O Other expenses
Telephonu & Mobile
Goneral Erenses
Printing & Stationary
ROC Challan arrrl l-egal Foe Exonses
Architocturat Expsnses
Accorrnting Charge
Office Rerrt
Travelling & C<lnveyanco Exerrses

Audit foo
Bank Charge

38,170.00
24,310.00
14,320,00
12,326.00

100,000.00
18,000.00

123,000.00
30,1 70.00

7,500.00

1 0,415.00
18,210.00
1 1,405,00
8,1 00_00

Satcila Eindhyowalrnrs CgDst. pur Ltil

4Vrvo etfci- -

Dtrector

Figures afii the

18,000.00
120,000.00
39,019,00
7,500,00


